
First Communion Program 

2022 
St. Mary’s   St. Patrick’s   St Rose of Lima   St. Patrick’s 

Sale            Stratford              Rosedale        Briagalong 

The Catholic Community of Loch Sport 

  
It is very important that you attend  

weekend masses during this preparation time. 
  

  

Parent only workshop:  Wednesday 8th June  7pm 

  

Commitment Mass:          Saturday/Sunday 18th/19th June 

                                 

Parent/child workshop:  Wednesday 20th July    4pm OR 6pm 

 

Reconciliation:   Wednesday 10th August  6pm 

  

Parent/child workshop:   

Final meeting, practice 

         Stratford: Wednesday 17th August   3.30pm 

            Sale: Wednesday  24th August   4pm OR 6pm 

  

  

  Catechist Workshops:   Wednesday 13th July   4pm 

      For children attending  Wednesday 27th June   4pm 

      non Catholic schools  Wednesday 17th August  4pm 

                             

 

 

 

First Communion 

  

 Stratford: Sunday   21st August  9.30am 

   

 Sale:                Saturday 27th August  5.30pm 

    Sunday 28th August  9.30am 
 
 


